
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ELECTRONICS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (NIELIT)

DLCPM0044444000

12

SEP-2021

13-OCT-2021 14:4508-OCT-2021

ECR SEPT21 (OCT21)

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1524703900

ECR

OCT-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 64416159

Total Members 301

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       3,76,250

Total Refund Advance       1,65,550

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       5,41,800

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 12
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       19,291AAKASH
TANWAR

        1,250        1,8001 100783393134 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AAKASH

TANWAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,227
AARTI         1,250        1,8002 101443257133 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AARTI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200ABHISHEK
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8003 101443256995 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ABHISHEK

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200ABHISHEK
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8004 101170633699 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ABHISHEK

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
ADITYA  KUMAR         1,250        1,8005 101443256656 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ADITYA
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
AJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,8006 100449870651 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
AJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,8007 100448582004 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200AJAY KUMAR
KUCHALIA

        1,250        1,8008 100449181080 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AJAY KUMAR

KUCHALIA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291AJAY KUMAR
TYAGI

        1,250        1,8009 100450061453 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AJAY KUMAR

TYAGI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
AJAY RANJAN         1,250        1,80010 101443256969 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY RANJAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
AKASH VERMA         1,250        1,80011 100507346055 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AKASH
VERMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291AKHILESHWAR
PRASAD

        1,250        1,80012 100547378484 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AKHILESHWA

R PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
AMAN         1,250        1,80013 101069481280 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200AMIT KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,80014 101617208575 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AMIT KUMAR

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291AMIT KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,80015 100450027621 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AMIT KUMAR

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
AMIT SHARMA         1,250        1,80016 100448287971 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AMIT
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,200AMITA RAJ
BADEKAR

        1,250        1,80017 101443257095 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AMITA RAJ

BADEKAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
ANAND KUMAR         1,250        1,80018 100449715456 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANAND
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
ANAND KUMAR         1,250        1,80019 100462767201 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANAND
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,253ANCHAL
CHAURASIA

        1,250        1,80020 101018919549 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ANCHAL

CHAURASIA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200ANIRUDDH
MAURYA

        1,250        1,80021 100566829013 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ANIRUDDH

MAURYA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       29,200
ANITA KUMARI         1,250        1,80022 100583409975 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANITA
KUMARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
ANJUM         1,250        1,80023 100448874302 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANJUM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
SHANKAR ROY         1,250        1,80024

*
10044900148
2

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ANKAR ROY -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,280
ANKIT KUMAR         1,250        1,80025 100448619183 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANKIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,200
ANOJ KUMAR         1,250        1,80026 100433194996 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANOJ KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291ANSHU
CHOUHAN

        1,250        1,80027 100450203604 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ANSHU

CHOUHAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
ANTIMA         1,250        1,80028 100449102796 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANTIMA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
ANUJ SHARMA         1,250        1,80029 101443256625 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANUJ
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
ANURADHA         1,250        1,80030 100449716057 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANURADHA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200APURVA
GUPTA

        1,250        1,80031 101198787170 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000APURVA

GUPTA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200ARCHANA
SHARMA

        1,250        1,80032 100727576980 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ARCHANA

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
ARPANA         1,250        1,80033 101443256799 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ARPANA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
ARUN         1,250        1,80034 100727271108 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ARUN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
ARUN KUMAR         1,250        1,80035 100449117659 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ARUN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,200
ARVIND KUMAR         1,250        1,80036 101443256687 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ARVIND
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291ARVIND KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,80037
*
10044970413
0

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ARVIND
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,648
ASHA         1,250        1,80038 101013404160 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ASHA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
ASHISH  BAGGA         1,250        1,80039 101443256536 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHISH
BAGGA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,200
ASHOK KUMAR         1,250        1,80040 101617208534 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,200ASHWANI
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80041 100583739624 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ASHWANI

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
ATUL YADAV         1,250        1,80042 101443256589 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ATUL YADAV -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
BABITA         1,250        1,80043 101443257082 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BABITA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       16,547
BABITA RANI         1,250        1,80044 100738311046 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BABITA RANI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
BABY         1,250        1,80045 101443257076 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BABY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
BARKHA RANI         1,250        1,80046 100727576998 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BARAKHA
RANI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,200
BHANU PRIYA         1,250        1,80047 100547365926 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BHANU
PRIYA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,200BHEEM
SHARMA

        1,250        1,80048 101443256527 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHEEM

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291BHUPENDER
PAL

        1,250        1,80049 100449112053 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHUPENDAR

PAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
BIR SINGH         1,250        1,80050 100448415919 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BIR SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,227CHANDER
BHAN

        1,250        1,80051 100726831953 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDER

BHAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291CHANDRA
KANTA

        1,250        1,80052 100455366892 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRA

KANTA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291CHANDRA
SHEKHAR

        1,250        1,80053 100449395542 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRA

SHEKHAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
CHARU BAJAJ         1,250        1,80054 100124313119 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
CHARU BAJAJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
CHATTAR PAL         1,250        1,80055 100450075464 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000CHATTAR
PAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291DEEPCHANDRA
JOSHI

        1,250        1,80056 100449210839 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DEEP
CHANDRA
JOSHI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
DEEPA SAINI         1,250        1,80057 100463225927 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEPA SAINI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
DEEPAK         1,250        1,80058 101443256768 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEPAK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
DEEPAK SHAH         1,250        1,80059

*
10061953076
2

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DEEPAK -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
DEEPAK         1,250        1,80060 100448271262 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEPAK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
DEEPAK KUMAR         1,250        1,80061 100132224106 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
DEEPAK KUMAR         1,250        1,80062 100449541422 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,200DEEPAK
KUSHWAHA

        1,250        1,80063 101443256781 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

KUSHWAHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200DEEPAK
SHARMA

        1,250        1,80064 101443256911 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
DEEPALI         1,250        1,80065 100449848412 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEPALI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       29,200DEEPIKA
SHARMA

        1,250        1,80066 100985682784 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPIKA

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
DEEPU         1,250        1,80067 100747451431 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEPU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
DEEPU         1,250        1,80068 100506521048 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEPU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
DEVRAJ SINGH         1,250        1,80069 100448973906 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEV RAJ
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291DHARMENDER
GORIYA

        1,250        1,80070 100449766937 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHARMANDE

R GORIYA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291DHARMENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80071 100449674629 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHARMENDR

A KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
DHIRAJ  KUMAR         1,250        1,80072 101443257007 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DHIRAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,200DINESH
CHAWLA

        1,250        1,80073 101443256878 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DINESH

CHAWLA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
DINESH KUMAR         1,250        1,80074 100571661507 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DINESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,280
FARHAN KHAN         1,250        1,80075 101443256639 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000FARHAN
KHAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,200GANESH
SHARMA

        1,250        1,80076 101047127274 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GANESH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,648GAURAV
VASHISHT

        1,250        1,80077 100449674471 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GAURAV

VASHISTH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291GAUTAM
ANAND

        1,250        1,80078 100448669923 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GAUTAM

ANAND
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
GEETA RANI         1,250        1,80079 100726866525 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GEETA RANI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200GOVIND
KHERIWAL

        1,250        1,80080 101443256930 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GOVIND

KHERIWAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,112
HARIOM VERMA         1,250        1,80081 101580862274 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000HARIOM
VERMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,200
HARISH         1,250        1,80082 100449805868 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HARISH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291HARVINDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,80083 100449496156 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HARVINDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
HEENA         1,250        1,80084 101443256515 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HEENA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
HEMA         1,250        1,80085 101443256723 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HEMA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200HEMANT
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80086 101277838905 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HEMANT

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
HEMANT SAINI         1,250        1,80087 100038424690 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000HEMANT
SAINI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       29,200
HEMLATA         1,250        1,80088 100727309773 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HEMLATA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
HEMLATA         1,250        1,80089 100450160031 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HEMLATA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291HIMANSHU
SHARMA

        1,250        1,80090 100448822182 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HIMANSHU

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
HINA         1,250        1,80091 100726898053 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HINA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
HONEY GUPTA         1,250        1,80092 101149103321 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000HONEY
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,200
HUKUM CHAND         1,250        1,80093 101443257030 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000HUKUM
CHAND

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,200
IMRAN AHMAD         1,250        1,80094 101443256982 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000IMRAN
AHAMAD

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
IMRAN KHAN         1,250        1,80095 100448664007 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
IMRAN KHAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
INTIZAR         1,250        1,80096 100449799047 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
INTIZAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
SHIPRA GARG         1,250        1,80097

*
10044966686
6

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

IPRA GUPTA -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,200JETENDRA
PRATAP SINGH

        1,250        1,80098 101443256641 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

JETENDRA
PRATAP
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291JITENDER
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80099 100449069622 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JITENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
JIWANSHI         1,250        1,800100 100949829043 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JIWANSHI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
JUHI SOLANKI         1,250        1,800101 100578720120 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JUHI
SOLANKI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,200
JYOTI         1,250        1,800102 101443256710 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JYOTI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
JYOTI AHUJA         1,250        1,800103 101443256866 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JYOTI AHUJA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
JYOTI BHARTI         1,250        1,800104 100923731207 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JYOTI BHARTI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
KAJOL NUKHRA         1,250        1,800105 100456697012 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KAJOL
NUKHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,200
KALPANA         1,250        1,800106 101443256543 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KALPANA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
KAMAL KUMAR         1,250        1,800107 100449197125 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KAMAL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291KAMALJEET
KAUR

        1,250        1,800108 100448570240 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAMALJEET

KAUR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
KANCHAN         1,250        1,800109 100772719288 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KANCHAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

6 / 16DLCPM0044444000 / SEP-2021 / 13-OCT-2021 14:45



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       26,767KANCHAN
KUMARI

        1,250        1,800110 101443256618 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KANCHAN

KUMARI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291KAPIL KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800111
*
10044955444
3

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KAPIL
KUMAR
ARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
KAVITA         1,250        1,800112 100448799951 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KAVITA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
KIRAN BATRA         1,250        1,800113 100449720603 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KIRAN
BATRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,200
KOMAL         1,250        1,800114 101443257024 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KOMAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
KOMAL KUMARI         1,250        1,800115 100449413394 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KOMAL
KUMARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,200
LAKSHAY         1,250        1,800116 101443256813 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LAKSHAY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
LAL BAHADUR         1,250        1,800117 100449112271 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000LAL
BAHADUR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,200
LALITA         1,250        1,800118 101617208568 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LALITA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,253
LEENA RANI         1,250        1,800119 100747079392 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LEENA RANI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
MADHU         1,250        1,800120 101071268051 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MADHU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291MAHESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800121
*
10044978191
1

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MAHE

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
MAHIPAL SINGH         1,250        1,800122 100449233577 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MAHIPAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,200
MAMTA         1,250        1,800123 101069481222 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MAMTA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
MAMTA BAJAJ         1,250        1,800124 100450045229 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MAMTA BAJAJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
MANEESH
KUMAR
GURHARIA

        1,250        1,800125 101617208581 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MANEESH
KUMAR
GURHARIA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,253
MANISH         1,250        1,800126 101443256809 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MANISH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,076
MANISH JALAL         1,250        1,800127 100449792444 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANISH
JALAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
MANISH JOHRI         1,250        1,800128 100449825573 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANISH
JOHRI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,200
MANISH KUMAR         1,250        1,800129 100727416926 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,200
MANOJ KUMAR         1,250        1,800130 100546871712 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291MANOJ KUMAR
SINHA

        1,250        1,800131 100450171066 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ

KUMAR -
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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SINHA

       29,200
MEENA KUMARI         1,250        1,800132 101429355185 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MEENA
KUMARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291MINTU
CHAKRABORTY

        1,250        1,800133 100449962280 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MINTU
CHAKRABOR
TY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,200MOHD AMIR
MANSOORI

        1,250        1,800134 101317268604 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MOHD AMIR

MANSOORI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291MOHD.
MURSHID

        1,250        1,800135 100448873979 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MOHD

MURSHID
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
MOHD SAJID         1,250        1,800136 101443256948 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MOHD SAJID -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200MOHD SHAHID
HUSAIN

        1,250        1,800137 101617219836 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MOHD
SHAHID
HUSAIN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
MOHIT         1,250        1,800138 100571007225 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MOHIT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
MOHIT KUMAR         1,250        1,800139 100449732945 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
MONIKA         1,250        1,800140 100449685474 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MONIKA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
MONIKA         1,250        1,800141 101443256752 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MONIKA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
MUKARRAM ALI         1,250        1,800142 100449872277 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MUKARRAM
ALI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800143 100449826314 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800144 100449073838 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800145 100449958679 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200MUKESH
KUMAR YADAV

        1,250        1,800146 101443256591 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MUKESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
NAEEM KHAN         1,250        1,800147 100449919460 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NAEEM
KHAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
NARESH         1,250        1,800148 100449805913 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NARESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291NARESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800149 100547173081 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NARESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,713NAVDEEP
CHAUHAN

        1,250        1,800150 100449574293 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NAVDEEP

CHAUHAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291NAVDEEP
MALIK

        1,250        1,800151 100450157126 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NAVDEEP

MALIK
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291NAVEEN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800152 100448789800 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NAVEEN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       29,200
NAZIA         1,250        1,800153 100726244824 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NAZIA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291NEELAM
MISHRA

        1,250        1,800154 100448975888 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NEELAM

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
NEERAJ KUMAR         1,250        1,800155 100727803635 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NEERAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
NEERAJ KUMAR         1,250        1,800156 100449362785 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NEERAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291NEETA
AGGARWAL

        1,250        1,800157 100449655448 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NEETA

AGGARWAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,005
NEETU GARG         1,250        1,800158 100449979410 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NEETU GARG -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
NEHA GUPTA         1,250        1,800159 101617208547 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NEHA GUPTA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291NIKHIL
METHIYAN

        1,250        1,800160 100449710327 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

NIKHIL -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,200
NILESH KUMAR         1,250        1,800161 100570655085 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NILESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
NIPUN         1,250        1,800162 100449060388 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NIPUN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200NISHANT
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800163 101443256884 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NISHANT

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
NITIN KUMAR         1,250        1,800164 100605741406 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NITIN KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
NITIN KUMAR         1,250        1,800165 101443257053 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NITIN KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
NITIN SHARMA         1,250        1,800166 100449008688 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NITIN
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,200PANCHAM
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800167 101443256570 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PANCHAM

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291PANKAJ
CHAUHAN

        1,250        1,800168 100449852355 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ

CHAUHAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
PANKAJ KUMAR         1,250        1,800169 101443256734 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
PANKAJ KUMAR         1,250        1,800170 100450151314 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,200PANKAJ
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800171 100507389590 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
PANKAJ SINGH         1,250        1,800172 100449743077 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291PARMOD
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800173 100449885377 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PARMOD

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,227
PHOOL KUMAR         1,250        1,800174 101030010028 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PHOOL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       29,200
PINTOO SINGH         1,250        1,800175 101443256850 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PINTOO
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
POOJA         1,250        1,800176 100449776974 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
POOJA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,253
POOJA         1,250        1,800177 101443256706 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
POOJA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200POOJA
WADHWA

        1,250        1,800178 101443256907 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000POOJA

WADHWA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,005POONAM
RAJJORA

        1,250        1,800179 100726329276 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000POONAM

RAJJORA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
POORNIMA         1,250        1,800180 101443257048 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
POORNIMA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291PRABHJOT
SINGH

        1,250        1,800181 100678486979 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRABHJOT

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
PRABHU DAYAL         1,250        1,800182 100448373006 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PRABHU
DAYAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,005PRADEEP
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800183
*
10054665841
5

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291PRAMOD
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800184 100449232603 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
PRASHANT         1,250        1,800185 100449029201 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PRASHANT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291PRASHANT
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800186 100449099379 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRASHANT

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,333PREETI
VASHISTH

        1,250        1,800187 101444082583 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PREETI

VASHISTH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
PRIYANKA         1,250        1,800188

*
10044970819
8

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRIYANKA

DAYAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,307PRIYANKA
KUMARI

        1,250        1,800189 101443256660 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRIYANKA

KUMARI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200PUNEET
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800190 101443256924 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PUNEET

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291PUNEET
SHARWAN

        1,250        1,800191 100449171010 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PUNEET

SHARWAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
PUSHPA         1,250        1,800192 100449832794 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PUSHPA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
R. VIRUMAI         1,250        1,800193 100450020337 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
R VIRUMAI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
RAHUL         1,250        1,800194 101443256694 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAHUL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291RAHUL
VISHVAKARMA

        1,250        1,800195 100449190026 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAHUL
VISHVAKARM
A

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
RAIS AHMED         1,250        1,800196 100450073067 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAIS AHMAD -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       27,253
RAJ  KISHOR         1,250        1,800197 101443256558 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJ KISHOR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200RAJ KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800198 100892349296 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJ KUMAR

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
RAJAN         1,250        1,800199 100773095382 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200RAJESH
CHANDRA

        1,250        1,800200 100318011089 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH

CHANDRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
RAJESH KUMAR         1,250        1,800201 100449259421 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
RAJESH KUMARI         1,250        1,800202 100450179669 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
KUMARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,200
RAJNI         1,250        1,800203 101443256602 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJNI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
RAJNI         1,250        1,800204 100449136023 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJNI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291RAJNI
BHARDWAJ

        1,250        1,800205 100450182876 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJNI

BHARDWAJ
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291RAKESH
BANSIWAL

        1,250        1,800206 100449178426 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH

BANSIWAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800207 100449999486 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291RAKESH
PANDEY

        1,250        1,800208 100546813786 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291RAMA KANT
THAKUR

        1,250        1,800209 100449578068 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMA KANT

THAKUR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291RANDHIR
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800210 100449803373 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RANDHIR

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
RAVI KUMAR         1,250        1,800211 100578820995 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVI KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
RAVI KUMAR         1,250        1,800212 100463023698 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVI KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
REKHA DEVI         1,250        1,800213 100726831429 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
REKHA DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
RENU GABA         1,250        1,800214 100449553864 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RENU GABA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
RENU KANOJIA         1,250        1,800215 100449779540 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RENU
KANOJIA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,200
RINKI KUMARI         1,250        1,800216 101443256953 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RINKI
KUMARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,200
RINKU         1,250        1,800217 101047127226 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RINKU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
RITU KAWATRA         1,250        1,800218 100449880511 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RITU
KAWATRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       19,291
ROHIT BAKSHI         1,250        1,800219 100449655080 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ROHIT
BAKSHI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,005
ROHIT BISAIA         1,250        1,800220 100450153503 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ROHIT
BISAIA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
ROHIT KUMAR         1,250        1,800221 100449112409 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ROHIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
ROHIT RANJAN         1,250        1,800222 100449921900 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ROHIT
RANJAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,200ROOPA
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800223 101443257105 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ROOPA

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
ROSHNI         1,250        1,800224 100727178412 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ROSHNI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
RUBAL         1,250        1,800225 100448458837 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RUBAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
RUPAL SINGH         1,250        1,800226 100450061606 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RUPAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
SACHIN         1,250        1,800227 100449996870 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SACHIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,253
SACHIN KUMAR         1,250        1,800228 101443256821 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SACHIN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,200SACHIN KUMAR
JEENWAL

        1,250        1,800229 101443256832 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SACHIN
KUMAR
JEENWAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
SANDEEP VEDI         1,250        1,800230 100449807548 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP
VEDI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291SANDHYA
GAUTAM

        1,250        1,800231 100449175638 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDHYA

GAUTAM
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291SANGMITRA
GAUTAM

        1,250        1,800232 100449102984 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANGMITRA

GAUTAM
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
SANJAY SINGH         1,250        1,800233 100448909018 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,200SANTOSH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800234 101047127242 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANTOSH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
SANTOSHI         1,250        1,800235 100669281784 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANTOSHI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
SAPNA         1,250        1,800236 100450151351 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SAPNA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
SARITA SAINI         1,250        1,800237 101013404194 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SARITA SAINI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
SARLA SINGH         1,250        1,800238 100455698315 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SARLA DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
SATISH         1,250        1,800239 100450183939 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SATISH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
SATISH KUMAR         1,250        1,800240 100448680170 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       19,291
SATISH KUMAR         1,250        1,800241 100449964073 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
SATYAPAL         1,250        1,800242 100448725660 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SATYAPAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
SAURABH         1,250        1,800243 100449495491 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SAURABH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200SAURABH
CHAUHAN

        1,250        1,800244 101443257146 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SAURABH

CHAUHAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
SEEMA RAWAT         1,250        1,800245 101451504546 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SEEMA
RAWAT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,200SEEMA
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800246 101443257011 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SEEMA

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200SHABNAM
AHMED

        1,250        1,800247 101443256775 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHABNAM

AHMED
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291SHAHINA
PARVEEN

        1,250        1,800248 100449919851 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHAHINA

PARVEEN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
SHAILESH
KUMAR
THAKUR

        1,250        1,800249 100449681944 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHAILESH
KUMAR
THAKUR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291SHARDA
ADHIKARI

        1,250        1,800250 100546952897 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHARDA

ADHIKARI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
SHASHI KANT         1,250        1,800251 100449099253 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHASHI
KANT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
SHIV KUMAR         1,250        1,800252 100449127341 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHIV KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200SHIV VISHAL
SINGH

        1,250        1,800253 101444232735 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIV VISHAL

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
SHIVAM         1,250        1,800254 101047127261 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHIVAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,433
SONAM         1,250        1,800255 100450043093 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SONAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,253
SONIA         1,250        1,800256 100727015724 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SONIA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
SONIA GULATI         1,250        1,800257 100449838680 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SONIA
GULATI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
SONU         1,250        1,800258 100449808799 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SONU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291SUDESH
KUMAR PAL

        1,250        1,800259 100449012545 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUDESH

KUMAR PAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200SUDHIR KUMAR
MADHUR

        1,250        1,800260 101443256504 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUDHIR
KUMAR
MADHUR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291SUDHIR KUMAR
PASSI

        1,250        1,800261
*
10044858687
6

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUDHIR
KUMAR
PASSI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,740
SUMAN LATA         1,250        1,800262 101443256562 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUMAN LATA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       19,291
SUMIT SAXENA         1,250        1,800263

*
10057092475
5

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUMIT

SAXENA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
SUNDER SINGH         1,250        1,800264 101443257122 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNDER
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
SUNIL         1,250        1,800265 100746452371 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNIL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
SUNIL KAMTI         1,250        1,800266 100449097562 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNIL KAMTI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
SUNIL KUMAR         1,250        1,800267 100449081962 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,280
SUNIL KUMAR         1,250        1,800268 100449858328 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
SUNIL KUMAR         1,250        1,800269 100448763726 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
SUNIL KUMAR         1,250        1,800270 100448724206 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291SURAJ
PRAKASH

        1,250        1,800271 100448909073 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURAJ

PRAKASH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
SURAJ SHARMA         1,250        1,800272 101617208552 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SURAJ
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291SURESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800273
*
10044970458
3

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SURE KUMAR -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
SURENDER         1,250        1,800274 100448955044 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SURENDER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291SURESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800275 100449738347 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
SURJEET
KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800276
*
10054710128
7

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SURJEET
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
SUSHIL         1,250        1,800277 100449869678 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUSHIL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
SUSHMA DEVI         1,250        1,800278 100493039863 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUSHMA
DEVI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
SWATI GARG         1,250        1,800279 100449686711 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SWATI GARG -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,227
SWETA         1,250        1,800280 101465961247 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SWETA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200SYED NADEEM
ALI

        1,250        1,800281 101443256747 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SYED

NADEEM ALI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291TAPENDER
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800282 100449122399 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000TAPENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291TEHMINA
REHMAN

        1,250        1,800283 100449841921 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000TEHMINA

REHMAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
TRIPTI JUYAL         1,250        1,800284 101443256897 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
TRIPTI JUYAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       19,291TUSHAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800285 100449712427 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000TUSHAR

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291UMRAO SINGH
NEGI

        1,250        1,800286 100449730147 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000UMRAO

SINGH NEGI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
VARSHA JAIN         1,250        1,800287 100705123956 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VARSHA JAIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291VICKY
KATAKWAL

        1,250        1,800288 100450135632 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VICKY

KATAKWAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
VIJAY SHARMA         1,250        1,800289 100450052149 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
VIJAY SINGH         1,250        1,800290 101123639302 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291VIKRAM
SUNKARIA

        1,250        1,800291 100449775918 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIKRAM

SUNKARIA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291VIMAL
DHAWAN

        1,250        1,800292 100448304415 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIMAL

DHAWAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
VINAY TANWAR         1,250        1,800293 100455400807 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINAY
TANWAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
VINOD KUMAR         1,250        1,800294 100448764978 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINOD
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
VIPIN KUMAR         1,250        1,800295 100727654382 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIPIN KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,291
VISHAL BHAN         1,250        1,800296 100570925578 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VISHAL
BHAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,291
VISHAL KOLI         1,250        1,800297 100448668359 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VISHAL KOLI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,227
VIVEK         1,250        1,800298 100999763262 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIVEK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200
YASH VERMA         1,250        1,800299 101443256976 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
YASH VERMA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200YOGESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800300 100726277492 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000YOGESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,200YOGESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800301 101443256673 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000YOGESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
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